PREMIATI
1° ASI

2° ASI

2° TORNEO
1° TORNEO
1° TORNEO
3° ASI

1 PUNTI

2 PUNTI

3° TORNEO
3 PUNTI

4 PUNTI

5 PUNTI

6 PUNTI

7 PUNTI

2° ASI

9 PUNTI

8 PUNTI

1° ASI

10 PUNTI

2° TORNEO

3° ASI

CORRIDA DI NUVOLENTO (2" tappa circuito Rainbow)
(controllare e far presente eventuali sviste)

Guana Alessandro
Turchetti Maurizio
Loda GianAngelo
Baccanelli Monica
Gadaleto Gaetano
Fiorini Mattia
Zecchi Daniele
Spada Ettore
Filippini Giordano
Fontana Massimo
Gatti Mirko
Maffolini Marco
Gabusi Eugenio
Prudenti Marco
Lorenzoni Maria
Massardi Tiziano
Zucchini Roberto
Lazzarini Marina
Bagnatica Osvaldo
Salogni Vincenzo
Capuzzi Gianluca
Marazzone Giuliana
Andreoli Ruben
Botti Melania

BEFED
BEFED
BEFED

MAGIC CLUB
BEFED

BEFED

MAGIC CLUB (Dir.)
BEFED

BEFED

MAGIC CLUB
MAGIC CLUB (Dir.)
BEFED (Dir.)
MAGIC CLUB
SFALZA TEAM (Dir.)
MAGIC CLUB

MAGIC CLUB
MAGIC CLUB
BEFED

500
490
480
450
495
485
460
470
475
465
455
440
435
445
355
415
420
400
425
430
410
340
405
350

48
48
55
84
38
40
63
52
44
48
50
47
51
35
122
60
55
74
41
34
41
108
40
90

548
538
535
534
533
525
523
522
519
513
505
487
486
480
477
475
475
474
466
464
451
448
445
440



3° TORNEO

Rezzaghi Paolo

Fontanella Ferdinando

Bolpagni Gianluigi
Serana Sergio
Zanardelli Carlo

Tomasoni Tomaso

Morbi Giampaolo
Frigo Oriele
Baldini Roberta
Gatti Luca

Dossi Pierangelo
Ambroso Gianluigi
Gamba Consuelo
Bello Ermes
Rezzola Daniele
Falappi Antonella
Bordiga Roberta
Piva Marrigo
Bassi Paolo
Sorsoli Battista
Boldrini Franca
Mazzini llaria
Riccardo Antonio
Polini Giovanni
Sorsoli Mariele
Ivanov Michela
Bonatti Alberto

BEFED
SFALZA TEAM
SFALZA TEAM
BEFED

RUN 5,45
BEFED

MAGIC CLUB
BEFED

BEFED
SFALZA TEAM
BEFED

SFALZA TEAM
SFALZA TEAM (Dir.)
BEFED

MAGIC CLUB
BEFED

MAGIC CLUB
MAGIC CLUB
SFALZA TEAM
BEFED

HOTEL ALLEGRI FAUNI

SFALZA TEAM

395
380
385
370
360
375
365
300
315
390
335
345
270
330
325
240
265
285
320
295
235
290
310
305
215
250
280

43
50
45
56
65
48
53
114
94
18
65
50
108
42
46
126
100
70
33
58
112
52
32
30
118
78
44

438
430
430
426
425
423
418
414
409
408
400
395
378
372
371
366
365
355
353
353
347
342
342
335
333
328
324



Olivari Stefano

?

Berardi Flavio
Guandalini Luigi
Corbucci Alessandro
Fregoni Andrea
Capelli Enrico

HOTEL ALLEGRI FAUNI
SFALZA TEAM

HOTEL ALLEGRI FAUNI
HOTEL ALLEGRI FAUNI

275
255
260
230
245
220
225

45
64
55
59
40
63
56

320
319
315
289
285
283
281



